
         

For the year April 1, 2021 to March 31, 2022 (with comparative for 2021)

(unaudited)

2022 2021

Receipts
BC Gaming Commision 30,000$            30,000$            

BC Parks 2,397                -                    

Other Grants 1,389                1,228                

Charitable Gifts Received 3,871                3,042                

Donations 7,778                9,360                

Interest 3                        52                      

Project Administration Fees 94                      

Membership Fees 3,710                3,795                

  

Total Receipts 49,242$            47,477$            

Expenditures

Awards & Grants 200                   

Communications 30,217              13,736              

Contract Expense 250                   538                   

Data Storage 1,200                2,625                

General Manager 34,174              

Insurance 2,402                2,041                

Interest and Bank charges 531                   532                   

Office and General 4,285                4,388                

Program Expenses 3,226                429                   

Program Management Fees 1,338                15,311              

Travel and Board Expenses 1,339                473                   

Total Expenditures 79,163              40,073              

Net Deficit of revenues over expenses (29,921) 7,404                

Note

Generous In-Kind contributions were received to 

carry out the work, estimate value $26,367.

Grasslands Conervation Council of British Columbia

Statement of  Operations



  

For the year April 1, 2021 to March 31, 2022

(unaudited)

TOTAL Gaming - Friends

2021-2022 Operations Education LacDuBois ECC LGMIS

Receipts
BC Gaming Commision 30,000$     30,000        

BC Parks 2,397          2,397          

Other Grants 1,389          120             250             1,039          

Charitable Gifts Received 3,871          3,871          

Donations 7,778          7,658          100             

Interest 3                 3                  

Project Administration Fees 94               94                

Membership Fees 3,710          3,710          

Total Receipts 49,242$     15,456        30,350        2,397          1,039          -                 

Expenditures

Awards & Grants 200             200             

Communications 30,217       30,217        

Contract Expense 250             250             

Data Storage 1,200          1,200          

General Manager 34,174       32,253        977             944             

Insurance 2,402          2,402          

Interest and Bank charges 531             531             

Office and General 4,285          4,285          

Program Expenses 3,226          634             100             2,397          94                

Program Management Fees 1,338          188             1,150          

Travel and Board Expenses 1,339          1,339          

Total Expenditures 79,163$     43,282$      32,443$      2,397$        1,039$        

Net Deficit of revenues over expenses (29,921) (27,827) (2,093) -              -              -                 

 

In Kind Contributions 26,367       12,525        4,664          1,413          7,766             

Statement of Operations with Project Allocations

Grasslands Conervation Council of British Columbia


